Sr.
No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University,

Paper
Code

PA-101

PA- 102

PA-103

PA- 104

PA- 105

PA- 106

PA- 107

PA- 108

PA- 109

PA- 110

PA-111

PA- 112

PA-113

PA-114

PA-115

PA-116

Aurangabad.

Department of Public Administration

Roman
Code

\

Vi

Vil

Vil

Vil

Vil

Vil

Title of Course

Semester — |

Modern Administrative Theory
Administrative Thinkers

Human Resource Management
Comparative Public Administration
Social Welfare Administration in India

Application of Management Techniques In
Administration
Water Resource Management

Aspects of Public Administration

Semester — i

Recent issues in Indian Administration
Management Thinkers

Local Self Government in England, France &
China
Disaster Management in India

Office Management
Women and Administration
Business Administration

Co — operative Administration of India



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

PA-117

PA-118

PA-119

PA-120

PA-121

PA-122

PA-123

PA-124

PC-125

PC-126

PC-127

PC-128

PC-129

PC-130

PC-131

PA-132

PA-133

XI

Xl

Xl

Xl

Xl

Xl

Xl

Xi

XV

XV

XVI

XVI

XVI

XVI

XVI

Semester il

Research methodology

Public Policy

Public Relations

Agricultural Administration in India
Administrative Law

Defence Administration in India.

Public Enterprise in India
Economic Administration in India

Administrative Behavior

Semester - IV

Globalization and Public Administration : Indian
Context

Post Modern Public Administration
Management Science

Rural Development Administration in India
Corporate Management

Indian Planning and development

Administration of International Organization

Computer Application in Public Administration



