Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University, Aurangabad.

Department of Public Administration

Sr. No.	Paper Code	Roman Code	Title of Course
			Semester – I
1	PA- 101	1	Modern Administrative Theory
2	PA- 102	II	Administrative Thinkers
3	PA- 103	III	Human Resource Management
4	PA- 104	IV	Comparative Public Administration
5	PA- 105	IV	Social Welfare Administration in India
6	PA- 106	IV	Application of Management Techniques In Administration
7	PA- 107	IV	Water Resource Management
8	PA- 108	IV	Aspects of Public Administration
			Semester – II
9	PA- 109	V	Recent issues in Indian Administration
10	PA- 110	VI	Management Thinkers
11	PA- 111	VII	Local Self Government in England, France & China
12	PA- 112	VIII	Disaster Management in India
13	PA-113	VIII	Office Management
14	PA- 114	VIII	Women and Administration
15	PA-115	VIII	Business Administration
16	PA-116	VIII	Co – operative Administration of India

Semester III

17	PA-117	IX	Research methodology
18	PA- 118	X	Public Policy
19	PA-119	ΧI	Public Relations
20	PA-120	XII	Agricultural Administration in India
21	PA-121	XII	Administrative Law
22	PA-122	XII	Defence Administration in India.
23	PA-123	XII	Public Enterprise in India
24	PA-124	XII	Economic Administration in India
25	PC-125	XII	Administrative Behavior
			Semester - IV
26	PC-126	XIII	Globalization and Public Administration: Indian
26 27	PC-126 PC-127	XIII	
			Globalization and Public Administration: Indian Context
27	PC-127	XIV	Globalization and Public Administration: Indian Context Post Modern Public Administration
27 28	PC-127 PC-128	XIV XV	Globalization and Public Administration: Indian Context Post Modern Public Administration Management Science
27 28 29	PC-127 PC-128 PC-129	XIV XV XVI	Globalization and Public Administration: Indian Context Post Modern Public Administration Management Science Rural Development Administration in India
27 28 29 30	PC-127 PC-128 PC-129 PC-130	XIV XV XVI XVI	Globalization and Public Administration: Indian Context Post Modern Public Administration Management Science Rural Development Administration in India Corporate Management